BULKHEAD / EM BULKHEAD
High performance, versatile, retrofit compatible
bulkhead light
The Bulkhead is a high performance and versatile light that has been carefully
engineered with feedback from mining maintenance crews to ensure easy
installation of a robust and virtually indestructible luminaire
Designed for use in:
	� Exit Routes

sales@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 fax. +613 9703 2408
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.www.coolon.com.au
ORDERING EXAMPLE
BH   -   CWT   -   SY1   -   MP
COLOUR TEMPPRODUCT OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION
PRODUCT COLOUR TEMP OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION
BH Bulkhead CWT Cool White SY1 Symmetrical / Diffuser MP Mains Powered
EMBH Emergency Bulkhead WWT Warm White
AMB Amber
OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION
COLOUR TEMPERATURES
120˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
105˚
120˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
105˚
45˚ 45˚30˚30˚ 15˚ 15˚0
135˚ 135˚150˚150˚ 165˚ 165˚180˚
C0-C180 C90-C270
1000K 2000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6000K 7000K 8000K
All colour temperatures are indicative. Some variation can occur.
NEUTRAL WHITE
3251K – 4250K
WARM WHITE
≤ 3250K
AMBER
1800K
COOL WHITE
4251K ≥
CUSTOM UNITS ORDERING EXAMPLE
CST - BH   -   CWT   -   SY1   -   MP   -   WMG
CST - BH   -   CWT   -   SY1   -   MP   -   SHIELD
PRODUCT COLOUR TEMP OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION ACCESSORY
ACCESSORY
PRODUCT COLOUR TEMP OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION ACCESSORY
CST-BH Custom Bulkhead CWT Cool White SY1 Symmetrical / Diffuser MP Mains Powered WMG Stainless Steel Wire Mesh Guard
WWT Warm White
AMB Amber
PRODUCT COLOUR TEMP OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION ACCESSORY
CST-BH Custom Bulkhead CWT Cool White SY1 Symmetrical / Diffuser MP Mains Powered SHIELD Stainless Steel Light Shield
WWT Warm White
AMB Amber
PRODUCT COLOUR TEMP OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION
The EMBH utilises a solid state integral emergency module. The
emergency power is provided by safe LiFePO4 cells with a host of intelligent